FreeSky - Discount @ Online Store - Directory

Onestopfashion.in

Category Discount
Pendant Sets 20.00%
Necklace Sets 20.00%
Neckpieces 20.00%
Earings And Hangings 20.00%
Finger Rings 20.00%
Bangles And Bracelets 20.00%
Brooches 20.00%
Footwears 20.00%

Cakemania.co

Category Discount
Flowers 15.00%
Combo 15.00%
New Arrival 15.00%
Rosencakes.com/

Category Discount

Cakes 10.00%

Flowers 10.00%

Chocolates 10.00%

Cake And Flower Combo 10.00%

Pur chasekar o.com
Category Discount

Mobiles & Tablets 3.00%



Category

Discount

Laptops & Computers
Electronics & Camera
Fashion
Footwear
Home Appliances
Home & Kitchen
Jewellery & Watches
Health & Nutrition
Beauty & Perfume
Sports & Outdoor
Books & Stationary
Keyboards & Midi Controllers
Musical Instrument
Combo
Value Addition
Donation
Combos
Refurbished Books
Gifts & Flower
Automotive
Toys & Babycare
Taxi
Prepaid Recharge
Postpaid Bill
Dth Recharge
Datacard Recharge
Electricity Bill
GasBill
Bus
Hotel

Hotelsgalinn.co.in

3.00%
3.00%
10.00%
10.00%
3.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
3.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
10.00%
5.00%
2.50%
1.00%
1.50%
1.00%
1.00%
1.00%
4.00%
6.00%

Category

Rooms



Realdesertmansafarijaisalmer.com

Category Discount
Adventure 10.00%
Sexcare.com
Category Discount
Men 10.00%
Women 10.00%
Lubes 10.00%
Fun 10.00%
Vibrators 10.00%
Gift 10.00%
First Timers 10.00%
Getting Married 10.00%
Spyki.in
Category Discount
Mens 5.00%
Womens 5.00%
Combo Offer 5.00%
School Bags 5.00%
All Bags 5.00%



