FreeSky - Discount @ Online Store - Directory

Onestopfashion.in

Category	Discount
Pendant Sets	20.00%
Necklace Sets	20.00%
Neckpieces	20.00%
Earings And Hangings	20.00%
Finger Rings	20.00%
Bangles And Bracelets	20.00%
Brooches	20.00%
Footwears	20.00%

Cakemania.co

Category	Discount
Flowers	15.00%
Combo	15.00%
New Arrival	15.00%

Rosencakes.com/

Category	Discount
Cakes	10.00%
Flowers	10.00%
Chocolates	10.00%
Cake And Flower Combo	10.00%

Purchasekaro.com

Category	Discount
Mobiles & Tablets	3.00%

Category	Discount
Laptops & Computers	3.00%
Electronics & Camera	3.00%
Fashion	10.00%
Footwear	10.00%
Home Appliances	3.00%
Home & Kitchen	10.00%
Jewellery & Watches	10.00%
Health & Nutrition	10.00%
Beauty & Perfume	10.00%
Sports & Outdoor	10.00%
Books & Stationary	10.00%
Keyboards & Midi Controllers	3.00%
Musical Instrument	10.00%
Combo	10.00%
Value Addition	10.00%
Donation	10.00%
Combos	10.00%
Refurbished Books	10.00%
Gifts & Flower	10.00%
Automotive	10.00%
Toys & Babycare	10.00%
Taxi	5.00%
Prepaid Recharge	2.50%
Postpaid Bill	1.00%
Dth Recharge	1.50%
Datacard Recharge	1.00%
Electricity Bill	1.00%
Gas Bill	1.00%
Bus	4.00%
Hotel	6.00%

Hotelsejalinn.co.in

Category	Discount
Rooms	20.00%

Real desert mans a farija is almer. com

Category	Discount
Adventure	10.00%

Sexcare.com

Category	Discount
Men	10.00%
Women	10.00%
Lubes	10.00%
Fun	10.00%
Vibrators	10.00%
Gift	10.00%
First Timers	10.00%
Getting Married	10.00%

Spyki.in

Category	Discount
Mens	5.00%
Womens	5.00%
Combo Offer	5.00%
School Bags	5.00%
All Bags	5.00%